VSR-3T Series
Tapping Points / Entnahmestellen
Technical Data
Product Features
Colours coding will be in accordance to CGA PS2 and UNI EN 1089-3 standard
Celling suspending
Handle switch
Bench mounting

VSR-3T Series
Entnahmestellen / Tapping Points
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VSR - 3TS - 60 - 10 - F4 - F4 - W - N2 - X
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Type Of Gas
Option
Outlet Port
Installation
Inlet Port
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
Please specify type of gas
None: handle
     W: hand wheel
60:  60 bar
None: Bench mounting
       X: Celling suspending
F4:  1/4”NPT(F)
F4:  1/4”NPT(F)
04：1/4 Tube fitting
approx.150
M20X1 M20X1
M
ax